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RESULTATLISTE
Landsdelmesterskab 2011

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 69094 Naja Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 146/07    143/01    289/08

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 100193 Frederik Iversen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 145/02    146/04    291/06

2 101315 Bertil Bager 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 143/02    140/03    283/05

3 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 130/01    133/01    263/02

4 88061 Josefine Højkjær 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 122/01    128/01    250/02

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2
1 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 149/10    148/05    297/15

2 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 146/06    142/02    288/08

3 93146 Rune Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 143/04    139/02    282/06

4 100380 Rasmus O Christoffersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 117/00    119/01    236/01

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-304 Amagerbanens Personale IF 126/00    137/01    263/01

2 70611 Mads F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 133/02    120/03    253/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 139/03    142/04    281/07

2 66907 Torben Fischer 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 134/03    131/00    265/03

3 67648 Jan Wybrandt 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 129/02    130/03    259/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1
1 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/06    146/02    296/08

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 147/07    146/07    293/14

3 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 142/03    143/05    285/08

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2
1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/01    141/04    283/05

2 67653 Ida Elbek 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 137/01    140/04    277/05

3 70364 Jesper Holde 13-348 IK "Morgenstjernen" 141/04    136/04    277/08

4 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/02    132/03    266/05

5 77684 Hans Erik Skov Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 116/00    126/00    242/00

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 149/07    149/10    298/17

2 58091 Allan West 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 147/08    147/06    294/14

3 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 145/08    148/09    293/17

4 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 147/05    145/02    292/07
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Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 143/03    141/03    284/06

2 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 145/03    138/01    283/04

3 70810 Christina Lykke Eifos 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 141/00    137/01    278/01

4 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 141/03    130/01    271/04

5 83197 Jan Kristiansen 13-304 Amagerbanens Personale IF 129/03    131/00    260/03

6 70267 Kim Nielsen 13-375 Royal Copenhagen 131/02    122/00    253/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2
1 69094 Naja Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 146/07

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3
1 100193 Frederik Iversen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 145/02

2 101315 Bertil Bager 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 143/02

3 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 130/01

4 88061 Josefine Højkjær 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 122/01

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2
1 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 149/10

2 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 146/06

3 93146 Rune Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 143/04

4 100380 Rasmus O Christoffersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 117/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG
1 70611 Mads F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 133/02

2 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-304 Amagerbanens Personale IF 126/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 139/03

2 66907 Torben Fischer 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 134/03

3 67648 Jan Wybrandt 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 129/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1
1 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/06

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 147/07

3 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 142/03

4 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 139/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2
1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/01

2 70364 Jesper Holde 13-348 IK "Morgenstjernen" 141/04

3 67653 Ida Elbek 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 137/01

4 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/02

5 77684 Hans Erik Skov Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 116/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 149/07
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2 58091 Allan West 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 147/08

3 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 147/05

4 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 145/08

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 145/03

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 143/03

3 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 141/03

4 70810 Christina Lykke Eifos 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 141/00

5 70267 Kim Nielsen 13-375 Royal Copenhagen 131/02

6 67452 Per H Jensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 131/01

7 83197 Jan Kristiansen 13-304 Amagerbanens Personale IF 129/03

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN
1 93146 Rune Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 145/04    138/05    283/09

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 122/02    131/00    253/02

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 147/07    141/06    288/13

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 2
1 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 142/05    143/05    285/10

2 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 141/05    138/03    279/08

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 3
1 66828 Thomas Fjeldborg 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 134/02    134/01    268/03

2 67648 Jan Wybrandt 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 124/02    129/01    253/03

3 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 127/01    121/00    248/01

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 147/08    149/08    296/16

2 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 147/07    147/07    294/14

3 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 149/06    145/06    294/12

4 70045 Morten Hammer 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 144/03    141/01    285/04

5 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 143/03    141/02    284/05

6 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 138/02    139/03    277/05

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2
1 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/01    138/01    272/02

2 67570 Knud Bagge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 136/04    136/04    272/08

3 77684 Hans Erik Skov Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 080/00    108/00    188/00

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 58091 Allan West 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/08    150/07    300/15

2 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 138/03    148/03    286/06
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3 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 147/08    135/00    282/08

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 149/07    147/03    296/10

2 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/03    144/04    286/07

3 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 134/00    138/03    272/03

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN
1 93146 Rune Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 145/04

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 122/02

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 147/07

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2
1 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 142/05

2 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 141/05

3 66907 Torben Fischer 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 133/00

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 3
1 66828 Thomas Fjeldborg 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 134/02

2 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 127/01

3 67648 Jan Wybrandt 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 124/02

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1
1 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 149/06

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 147/08

3 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 147/07

4 70045 Morten Hammer 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 144/03

5 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 143/03

6 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 138/02

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2
1 67570 Knud Bagge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 136/04

2 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/01

3 77684 Hans Erik Skov Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 080/00

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 58091 Allan West 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/08

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 147/08

3 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 138/03

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2
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1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 149/07

2 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/03

3 67452 Per H Jensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 142/01

4 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 134/00

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab VET
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 145/04    146/08    291/12

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/07    140/02    286/09

3 70045 Morten Hammer 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 139/00    138/02    277/02

4 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 117/00    140/01    257/01

5 67570 Knud Bagge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 129/00    128/00    257/00

6 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 134/01    123/01    257/02

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab ÅKL
1 58091 Allan West 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 146/04    146/06    292/10

2 66828 Thomas Fjeldborg 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 143/03    145/03    288/06

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 223/03

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse 3
1 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 262/03

2 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 256/00

3 67648 Jan Wybrandt 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 220/01

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse VET
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/07

2 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 145/04

3 70045 Morten Hammer 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 139/00

4 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 134/01

5 67570 Knud Bagge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 129/00

6 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 117/00

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 58091 Allan West 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 146/04

2 66828 Thomas Fjeldborg 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 143/03

3 67452 Per H Jensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 131/00

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse BK
1 69094 Naja Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 255/68

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse JUN
1 98015 Nicholas C Greve 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 418/129

2 94085 Morten Helt Stisen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 405/144

3 96743 Louise Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 393/119

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse UNG
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1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 296/96

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1
1 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 572/184

2 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 542/173

3 62402 Conny Jensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 540/167

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2
1 46967 Mikkel Ploug Madsen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 515/164

2 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 508/158

3 87164 Lars Kryger Nørregren 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 495/160

4 87205 Kent Minding 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 491/156

5 68568 Leif B. Rasmussen 13-356 Kongens Livjæger Korps Hovedkreds 484/165

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3
1 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 499/156

2 71379 Bjarke Rosenborg Winther 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 481/157

3 90306 Annette Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 452/142

4 101744 Nofil Nawas Mulkana 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 402/95

5 101831 Oumar Ouzdenov 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 376/100

6 85328 Theis Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 371/122

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 67615 John S Larsen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 526/183

2 67269 Helmuth Toft Jepsen 13-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 526/170

3 71565 Jan Jørgensen 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 481/154

4 71141 Kjeld Askvang 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 475/158

5 69029 Tage Fl Christiansen 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 475/145

6 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 467/150

7 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 457/150

8 71315 Kaj J Jørgensen 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 433/124

9 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 424/143

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 526/173

2 101836 Emilie Dissing Egebjerg 13-329 Frederiksberg Skyttelaug 501/155

3 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 498/147

4 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 490/168

5 70810 Christina Lykke Eifos 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 487/145

6 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 450/144

7 99127 Pilar á Porta 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 421/136

8 86324 Jan Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 334/127

9 101832 Lena Ritter 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 323/56

10 94757 Simon A Jensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 278/69

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse BK
1 69094 Naja Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 489/89

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse JUN
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 547/91
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2 96743 Louise Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 443/62

3 98015 Nicholas C Greve 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 407/71

4 94085 Morten Helt Stisen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 397/87

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1
1 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 574/95

2 62402 Conny Jensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 556/94

3 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 556/91

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2
1 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 541/89

2 68568 Leif B. Rasmussen 13-356 Kongens Livjæger Korps Hovedkreds 506/79

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3
1 46967 Mikkel Ploug Madsen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 544/93

2 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 527/93

3 71379 Bjarke Rosenborg Winther 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 480/82

4 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 468/68

5 85328 Theis Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 441/84

6 90306 Annette Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 441/80

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 67615 John S Larsen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 539/85

2 67269 Helmuth Toft Jepsen 13-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 532/92

3 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 529/89

4 66907 Torben Fischer 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 486/82

5 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 442/57

6 82346 Claus Vadum 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 428/82

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 555/95

2 101836 Emilie Dissing Egebjerg 13-329 Frederiksberg Skyttelaug 543/86

3 70810 Christina Lykke Eifos 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 519/90

4 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 506/86

5 86324 Jan Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 367/88

6 94757 Simon A Jensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 366/43

Grovvåben, 25m. - GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 374/89

2 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 372/97

3 67615 John S Larsen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 361/88

4 96076 Steffen Lauridsen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 341/83

5 90306 Annette Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 339/81

6 68568 Leif B. Rasmussen 13-356 Kongens Livjæger Korps Hovedkreds 326/89

7 96068 Mikkel Ravn 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 308/82

8 96743 Louise Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 308/71

9 101686 Nis Petersen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 304/78

10 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 292/82

11 101685 Kim Charly Moos 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 208/27
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Grovvåben, 25m. - GPA - Klasse GPA
1 66674 Tim Andersen 13-383 SAS Skytteklub 356/93

2 86749 Jesper Bech Løkza 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 352/89

3 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 348/86

4 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 340/86

5 67380 Thejs Mortensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 340/82

6 71265 Tobias Bisholm Psilander 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 332/73

7 67703 Finn Johansen 13-383 SAS Skytteklub 330/89

8 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 326/73

9 70534 Per Nygaard 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 320/75

10 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 319/77

11 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening, København 317/85

12 67756 Casper Brixen Sørensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 314/85

13 99165 Thomas Christoph Bille 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 295/61

14 101827 Martin Jeppesen 13-383 SAS Skytteklub 292/61

15 70340 Marianne Mansdal 13-369 Novo Gruppens skytteafdeling 286/60

16 99727 Palle Damgaard Nielsen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 276/54

17 101176 Frank P Henriksen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 274/58

18 85328 Theis Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 262/63

19 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 258/34

20 71379 Bjarke Rosenborg Winther 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 247/73

21 101710 Daniel Ilic 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/53

22 101706 Steen-Erik Christensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 227/17

23 70904 Selcuk Kahraman 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/26

24 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 189/40

25 94757 Simon A Jensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 182/53

26 86324 Jan Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 167/68

27 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 160/53

28 99164 Thomas Kirk 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 110/00

Grovvåben, 25m. - GR - Klasse GR
1 66674 Tim Andersen 13-383 SAS Skytteklub 360/93

2 67703 Finn Johansen 13-383 SAS Skytteklub 360/92

3 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 329/80

4 67756 Casper Brixen Sørensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 311/63

5 82329 Coskun Aktas 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 304/67

6 71265 Tobias Bisholm Psilander 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 299/62

7 99727 Palle Damgaard Nielsen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 276/54
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